60 HUBER+SUHNER FIBER OPTICS
Riser cables (distribution cables)
Design
Cable design		�  central strength member (non-metallic)
4 to 24 tight tube fibers
strain relief (Aramide yarn)
1 ripcord
Tube colour		  according to colour code

•	Applications with high safety requirements
•	For horizontal and collapsed backbone cabling
According to IEC 60794-1-2 Ordering information
04-.../FSN(ZN)H-...50
06-.../FSN(ZN)H-...55
08-.../FSN(ZN)H-...60
12-.../FSN(ZN)H-...70
16-.../FSN(ZN)H-...85
24-.../FSN(ZN)H-...88
Please see page 142
61HUBER+SUHNER FIBER OPTICS
Specification 4 6 8 12 16 24 stranding
Jacket Ø 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 8.8 mm